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1

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

9 43 24 60 45 60 55 45100 6027 1
4312110025 41 1110040 20 202 26 3

10026 45 54 60 45 26 45 50 0 45 3 22 38 1
41 26 43 5210010099 40 403 24 2

7.21


16
90

SUE
BAKER
ESS

1

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 3010030 7 64 40 92 22 56 563 30 1
15 81 55 81 94 43 38 62 3224
40 51 28 4510015 3610061 0 0 0 839 2
70 5512341 26 20 21 14521 1

4.23




15
96

PAULA
CLEMETT
GLA

2

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

28 4010045 4110059 46 4224 2
4510055 41 6012535 30 8 227 2
30 45 8510085 40116 1163 21 2
60 60 30 60 6010022 57 18 3427 1

7.41




19
45

SUE
WATERMAN
ESS

2

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 45 621002610079 48 483 24 2
66 85 41 81 5510057 0 0 16 163 30 1
60 60 41 45 60100 13518 1
41 40 41 85 55 45 60 41 47 46 463 30

4.00


18
32

DONNA
THOMAS
GLA

3

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

62 26 60 3010014058 2521 2
55 66 6010055 3011025 253 24 2
21100451002510078 32 321 22 3
43 80 62 29 25 44 60 24 78 46 10 103 33

7.50


19
79

AMANDA
DODD
ESS

3

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

10010014040 7 32 26 56 562 23 3
28 45 45 60 85 81 36 12121
23 38 4310085 36 60 41 7524 1
85 43 6010041 45 87 30 0 6 430 1

5.40




18
41

NIKKI
O'DONOVAN
GLA

4

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

28 40 41 30 41 43 5 93 28 15227
45 80 40 41 62 66 26 45 78 0 10 833
9 65 22 41 35 45 85 39 55 20 32 5333




13
87

WENDY
READER
ESS

4

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 41 45 45 51 45 85 81 82 823 27
261006010097 40 28 40 5 1 0 4 42 35 2
60 59 41 5810060 87 18 0 10 8 81 31 1

3.00


16
16

ALANNAH
WATERS
GLA

5

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100601404313418 0 4 0 2 23 30 3
8113785 41 39 80 38 383 21 1
60 5514010066 44 36 362 20 2

7.51


21
17

STACEY
ELLIS
ESS

5

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

22 4312341 85 85 62 20 10 0 1030 1
601001002610039 7618 3
81 6212045 95 38 40 2021 1

5.43




20
25

MICHELLE
LLOYD
GLA

6

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 60 40 31 85 6010041 3 36 361 28 1
60 851004010060 56 563 21 2
85 60 60 85 85 79 47 472 20

3.00




21
78

DONNA
GLEED
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4 5
X

6
X

Sets
4

 OP:  Essex WA - Donna Gleed 21.78 * 

6

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 81 30 30 43 45 45 85 81 1627
82 26 78 27 85 23100 8021 1
81 8110063 55 45 7618 1

2.00


20
17

VANDA
ADAMS
GLA

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4

X
5 6 Sets

2
 OP:  Glamorgan WA - Donna Thomas 18.32 * 

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Matchdate: 07/09/2014 10:53:50 - Page 1



Essex WA v Glamorgan WA 4-2 07/09/2014 21:03:41 - page 1

Essex WA
PLAYER W/LWONLOST AVE TAVE POINTSDARTSTONSTON+180 TONS
Sue Baker W 3 1 16.90 7.21 1944 115 7 0 0 7+0
Sue Waterman L 1 3 19.45 7.41 1926 99 7 0 0 7+0
Amanda Dodd W 3 1 19.79 7.50 1979 100 6 1 0 7+0
Wendy Reader L 0 3 13.87 0.00 1290 93 0 0 0 0+0
Stacey Ellis W 3 0 21.17 7.51 1503 71 4 2 0 6+0
Donna Gleed W 3 0 21.78 3.00 1503 69 3 0 0 3+0
TOTALS W 13 8 18.55 - 10145 547 27 3 0 30+0

PLAYER W/LWONLOST AVE TAVE POINTSDARTSTONSTON+180 TONS
Glamorgan WA

Paula Clemett L 1 3 15.96 4.23 1819 114 4 0 0 4+0
Donna Thomas W 3 1 18.32 4.00 1869 102 4 0 0 4+0
Nikki O'Donovan L 1 3 18.41 5.40 1804 98 4 1 0 5+0
Alannah Waters W 3 0 16.16 3.00 1503 93 3 0 0 3+0
Michelle Lloyd L 0 3 20.25 5.43 1397 69 5 0 0 5+0
Vanda Adams L 0 3 20.17 2.00 1331 66 2 0 0 2+0
TOTALS L 8 13 17.94 - 9723 542 22 1 0 23+0

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Matchdate: 07/09/2014 10:53:50 - Page 2


